[image: D:\Pictures\2561-05-17\001.jpg][image: D:\Pictures\2561-05-17\002.jpg]
image1.jpeg
niRuALIUNSHEETUY
Auniwd
Auninduyuivy
WUEALESEUINEUIATS
eldaInigundnegy
anwilennd
& vl
anwilselddu o
Ha
grmiiaue

e Ly
sduniwdnyuleu

Ny

FunSwdlavyuieu

sauduninglinyuiiou

sauduning

nunSnedu

nildu

& =
willFunyuisy
eI
839918
Ruiurn
4 =

Funiliunyuiiou

wilAulaivyuiouy

‘ niiFunyuioudu
7 . . =

sawmiigulinyuidsu
suviildu

ILEGH]
Quazay
Guyudiseaiuaye
sAukUazEY

A a
- sumiliRunasRuazau

//
(unantudanl senpan)

HENUIBNNTNBIARY

D4ANMTUTMITAIUAUANEN
JULHAIFIUENTTEY

w ufl 30 fuetnu 2560

(uandupln Bunsanm)

UdnasdAnsuimsduiuagudn

WAUTYLNE)
2

E= TR

53

~N o

10
1
12

15

16

ATUATIT
(GN

UNLNBIAN"

21,926,071.00

15,962,862.23
1,411,500.00
121,507.90
459,090.00
568,439.02

18,523,399.55

18,523,399.55

21,926,071.00

2,399,416.00
3,184,376.51
5,583,792.51

5,583,792.51

6,357,370.65
6,582,236.39
12,939,607.04
18,523,399.55

UIANDIAT)





image2.jpeg
WEG 2 suninddu

4ANIFUTITEUAUAR LY

WY UTENBUIULAR S ILEN T

o ooy & o Y
dwiull fugaiuil 30 fueieu 2560

A = umdaiiivamnday
Ussinmniwgdu SIAMSNERY :
Ta Uiy
n. adawizaming

1. fipu 945,000.00 | 1. s10le 16,252,948.00
2. 91°1% 5,914,500.00 | 2. Wuazaw 4,524,000.00
3. gmsqudtAnEn 2,678,986.00 | a. duypudiesiuayan 10,150.00
4 Qg 1,128,993.00
v dwmdaming 3. figfgiiel 9,980.00

1. euWviugLazLE 7,550,000.00

‘ 2. indeediowniedliuagunsal
n. Tunsdisia g 269,200.00
. lunsinens 599,154.00
a. Tumsussndniug .

1 Tuasing 261,300.00

9. Tssau 3,300.00

2. lumsfiun 260,000.00

. Tun1sneadne 42,000.00

9. Tunslawanuasinguns 410,914.00

3. ipsadlddtinemy 2,711,478.00

q 4. yutuaundh 260,765.00

5. AyAuTidy 19,474.00
Sauneau 21,926,071.00 21,926,071.00

/
(wnantdan sennan)

Keuiensnasnds

(W9a3

UdnasAnmsuimsduiuagueuy

ATUANTID

U1 dunsanm)

(@19 Wdnawen)

UIBNBIANITUIITA U





